
RESULTATS  DES COMPETITIONS  VETERANS TR ET 

CO 2021-2022 

EPEE 
TR RAMONVILLE 08/01/22 : 

Dames V1 : 4 

TR RAMONVILLE VETERANS 1 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 ARNOULD Delphine 250310080201 PLAISANCE TO 

 
2 PONS Noï¿½lle 250460220077 CAHORS CEGC 

 
3 BENNE Nathalie 250460220029 CAHORS CEGC 

 
3 TYUTYUKOVA Julie 160340100174 BEZIERS CE 

 
 

Dames V2 : 5 

TR RAMONVILLE VETERANS 2 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 THOMAS FERRER Karen 250320050062 AUCH PMG 

 
2 THAMIE Marielle 250460220139 CAHORS CEGC 

 
3 MAURY Caroline 250810330559 CASTRES 

 
3 ARNAL Magali 250120020496 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
5 RODRIGUEZ Emmanuelle 250310090584 RAMONVILLE 

 
 

Dames V3 : 2 

TR RAMONVILLE VETERANS 3 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 LANDON Nicole 250460220116 CAHORS CEGC 

 
2 AUGUY Lucette 250120020103 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
 

 

 

 

 



TR RAMONVILLE 08/01/22 : 

HOMMES V1 : 14 

 

 

TR RAMONVILLE VETERANS 1 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 GIORGI Herve 160300090205 NIMES SE 

 
3 GOULUT Sebastien 250310190976 TOULOUSE UC 

 
3 JUTISZ Florian 250310190346 TOULOUSE UC 

 
5 VERNHES Yannick 250120020328 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
6 VILLARD Philippe 160300040375 ALES ESC 

 
7 BORIES Sylvain 250810150140 LAVAUR CE 

 
8 RAULT Jean-Baptiste 250820140099 MONTAUBAN 

 
9 FOURGEAUD SÃ©bastien 250310100131 ST GAUDENS 

 
10 GIBELIN Mickael 160300040019 ALES ESC 

 
11 CHOURREU Xavier 160110020140 LIMOUX EC 

 
12 DO CONTO Christophe 250310080129 PLAISANCE TO 

 
13 BARRAUD Julien 250310040273 AUCAMVILLE 

 
14 DUPUY Olivier 160340270018 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 

 

 

 

HOMMES V2 : 20 

 

   

TR RAMONVILLE VETERANS 2 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 SAUBESTY Thierry 250810130121 ALBI CE 

 
2 AUBERT Marc 250310190233 TOULOUSE UC 

 
3 GRANIER Stephane 250310190334 TOULOUSE UC 

 
3 BOIRON Olivier 160340390481 CASTELNAU LL 

 
5 RENAU Jean Yves 160300080173 NIMES LASSAL 

 
6 TRAORE ZEBA Patrice 250310190943 TOULOUSE UC 

 
7 BATTE Olivier 160340390284 CASTELNAU LL 

 
8 ESPAGNO Xavier 250310191160 TOULOUSE UC 

 
9 PELIZZA Laurent 250310080105 PLAISANCE TO 

 
10 HUMBERT Bruno 160340150520 MONTPEL UC 

 
11 ALLAIN Jean 160340390389 CASTELNAU LL 

 
12 LAQUERBE Fabrice 250120380056 VILLEFRA ROU 

 



13 BALLARAN Jean-Marc 250310080173 PLAISANCE TO 
 

14 MALHAUTIER Samuel 160300040029 ALES ESC 
 

15 BEZARD FALGAS Cyrille 250310090348 RAMONVILLE 
 

16 VUEBAT Franck 160300140212 UZEGE 
 

17 LE LOUARN Stephan 160110050250 NARBONNE EC 
 

18 QUILEZ Pierre 250310191176 TOULOUSE UC 
 

19 ARNAUD Luc 160300140261 UZEGE 
 

20 ABGRALL Thierry 250310080189 PLAISANCE TO 
 

 

 

HOMMES V3 : 7 

 

TR RAMONVILLE VETERANS 3 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 CONSTANTIAL Serge 160300040011 ALES ESC 

 
2 BONTHOUX Jean-Paul 160300090813 NIMES SE 

 
3 LEFEVRE Claude 160340270199 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
4 CARRIE Jean Christian 250310190282 TOULOUSE UC 

 
 

HOMMES V4 : 7 

 

TR RAMONVILLE VETERANS 4 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 DELACOUR Patrick 160300040361 ALES ESC 

 
2 IVALDI Pierre 160300090456 NIMES SE 

 
3 TOULOTTE Jean Luc 250310170034 TOULOUSE AC 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TR NARBONNE 20/03/22 : 

DAMES V1 : 4 

TR NARBONNE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 CLAPIER Marie Line 160110050112 NARBONNE EC 

 
2 ARNOULD Delphine 250310080201 PLAISANCE TO 

 
3 BENNE Nathalie 250460220029 CAHORS CEGC 

 
3 MATTE Estelle 160340151530 MONTPEL UC 

 
 

DAMES V2 : 7 

TR NARBONNE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 FONTALVO MarlÃ¨ne 160110050067 NARBONNE EC 

 
2 THOMAS FERRER Karen 250320050062 AUCH PMG 

 
3 MAURY Caroline 250810330559 CASTRES 

 
3 PONS Noï¿½lle 250460220077 CAHORS CEGC 

 
5 THAMIE Marielle 250460220139 CAHORS CEGC 

 
6 ARNAL Magali 250120020496 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
7 FABRE Sylvie 160660200298 ARGELES SE 

 
 

DAMES V3 : 4 

TR NARBONNE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 AUGUY Lucette 250120020103 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
2 DELAUNAY Fabienne 160110020044 LIMOUX EC 

 
3 DHENIN Catherine 160660200347 ARGELES SE 

 
3 LANDON Nicole 250460220116 CAHORS CEGC 

 
 

DAMES V4 :1  

TR NARBONNE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 

1 
DELACOUR 

Brigitte 
160300040360 

ALES 

ESC  



 

TR NARBONNE 20/03/22 : 

HOMMES V1 : 8 

TR NARBONNE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 

1 
GIORGI 

Herve 
160300090205 NIMES SE 

 

2 
GOULUT 

Sebastien 
250310190976 

TOULOUSE 

UC  

3 
PASCUAL 

Cyril 
160340151540 MONTPEL UC 

 

3 
VILLARD 

Philippe 
160300040375 ALES ESC 

 

5 
CHOURREU 

Xavier 
160110020140 LIMOUX EC 

 

6 
BLANC Jean 

Christophe 
250310191041 

TOULOUSE 

UC  

7 
HOUSSET 

Eric 
160110020142 LIMOUX EC 

 

8 
TANGUY 

Yohan 
250310040290 AUCAMVILLE 

 
 

    

 

 

                HOMMES V2 : 18 

TR NARBONNE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 SAUBESTY Thierry 250810130121 ALBI CE 

 
2 BOIRON Olivier 160340390481 CASTELNAU LL 

 
3 AUBERT Marc 250310190233 TOULOUSE UC 

 
3 ROUSSET Luc 040330090618 LIBOURNE AS 

 
5 BATTE Olivier 160340390284 CASTELNAU LL 

 
6 LAQUERBE Fabrice 250120380056 VILLEFRA ROU 

 
7 LEBRUN Pierre 160340100184 BEZIERS CE 

 
8 RENAU Jean Yves 160300080173 NIMES LASSAL 

 
9 MOURAREAU Didier 250310080098 PLAISANCE TO 

 
10 ALLAIN Jean 160340390389 CASTELNAU LL 

 
11 PELIZZA Laurent 250310080105 PLAISANCE TO 

 
12 DANIEL GIMENEZ-FRONTIN Daniel 160300090850 NIMES SE 

 
13 HUMBERT Bruno 160340150520 MONTPEL UC 

 



14 CHIABO Sebastien 250310190666 TOULOUSE UC 
 

15 PINEL Philippe 160300040404 ALES ESC 
 

16 VUEBAT Franck 160300140212 UZEGE 
 

17 MALHAUTIER Samuel 160300040029 ALES ESC 
 

18 JOLU Yann 160340270136 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 
 

 

 

HOMMES V3 : 6 

TR NARBONNE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BONTHOUX Jean-Paul 160300090813 NIMES SE 

 
2 CONSTANTIAL Serge 160300040011 ALES ESC 

 
3 CARRIE Jean Christian 250310190282 TOULOUSE UC 

 
3 LEFEVRE Claude 160340270199 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
5 FALLEUR Eric 260941981626 VINCENNES CE 

 
6 FABRE Didier 160660200293 ARGELES SE 

 
 

HOMMES V4 : 2 

TR NARBONNE 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 DELACOUR Patrick 160300040361 ALES ESC 

 
2 IVALDI Pierre 160300090456 NIMES SE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
    



TR MUC 17/04/22 : 

DAMES  V1 : 3 

 

 

 

DAMES V1 : 3 

TR MUC 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 ARNOULD Delphine 250310080201 PLAISANCE TO 

 
2 MATTE Estelle 160340151530 MONTPEL UC 

 
3 PODEUR VIOLE Cécile 160340151237 MONTPEL UC 

 
 

DAMES V2 : 3 

TR MUC 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 MAURY Caroline 250810330559 CASTRES 

 
2 DHENIN Catherine 160660200347 ARGELES SE 

 
3 ARNAL Magali 250120020496 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
 

DAMES V3 : 1 

TR MUC 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 DHENIN Catherine 160660200347 ARGELES SE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TR MUC 17/04/22 : 

 

 

HOMMES V1 : 6 

TR MUC 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 LIROU Florian 250310120107 VILLENEUVE T 

 
2 CAMPAGNE David 160340390430 CASTELNAU LL 

 
3 PASCUAL Cyril 160340151540 MONTPEL UC 

 
3 VILLARD Philippe 160300040375 ALES ESC 

 
5 DESSALCES Thibault 160300040166 ALES ESC 

 
6 BORIES Sylvain 250810150140 LAVAUR CE 

 
 

 

 

 HOMMES V2 : 12 

TR MUC 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BOIRON Olivier 160340390481 CASTELNAU LL 

 
2 SAUBESTY Thierry 250810130121 ALBI CE 

 
3 MOURAREAU Didier 250310080098 PLAISANCE TO 

 
3 BALLARAN Jean-Marc 250310080173 PLAISANCE TO 

 
5 MALHAUTIER Samuel 160300040029 ALES ESC 

 
6 LAQUERBE Fabrice 250120380056 VILLEFRA ROU 

 
7 RENAU Jean Yves 160300080173 NIMES LASSAL 

 
8 ALLAIN Jean 160340390389 CASTELNAU LL 

 
9 PELIZZA Laurent 250310080105 PLAISANCE TO 

 
10 HUMBERT Bruno 160340150520 MONTPEL UC 

 
11 JOLU Yann 160340270136 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
12 DANIEL GIMENEZ-FRONTIN Daniel 160300090850 NIMES SE 

 
 

 

 

 

 



HOMMES V3 : 5 

TR MUC 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BONTHOUX Jean-Paul 160300090813 NIMES SE 

 
3 LEFEVRE Claude 160340270199 ESCRIME PAYS LUNEL 

 
3 MAHOT Guy 250310120110 VILLENEUVE T 

 
5 FALLEUR Eric 260941981626 VINCENNES CE 

 
 

 

HOMMES V4 : 1 

TR MUC 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 FREDAIGUES Gilles 160340150487 MONTPEL UC 

 
 

 

 

CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES 05/06/22 

DAMES V1 : 1 

CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 ARNOULD Delphine 250310080201 PLAISANCE TO 

 
DAMES V2 : 4 

 

CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 THOMAS FERRER Karen 250320050062 AUCH PMG 

 
2 ARNAL Magali 250120020496 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
3 MAURY Caroline 250810330559 CASTRES 

 
3 RODRIGUEZ Emmanuelle 250310090584 RAMONVILLE 

 
 

 

DAMES V3 : 1 



CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 AUGUY Lucette 250120020103 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
 

 

CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES 05/06/22 

HOMMES V1 : 2 

CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 VILLARD Philippe 160300040375 ALES ESC 

 
2 VERNHES Yannick 250120020328 RODEZ AVEYRO 

 
 

 

HOMMES V2 : 10 

CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 
1 BOIRON Olivier 160340390481 CASTELNAU LL 

 
2 SAUBESTY Thierry 250810130121 ALBI CE 

 
3 ALLAIN Jean 160340390389 CASTELNAU LL 

 
3 MALHAUTIER Samuel 160300040029 ALES ESC 

 
5 LAQUERBE Fabrice 250120380056 VILLEFRA ROU 

 
6 MOURAREAU Didier 250310080098 PLAISANCE TO 

 
7 PELIZZA Laurent 250310080105 PLAISANCE TO 

 
8 PINEL Philippe 160300040404 ALES ESC 

 
9 BATTE Olivier 160340390284 CASTELNAU LL 

 
10 RENAU Jean Yves 160300080173 NIMES LASSAL 

 
 

HOMMES V3 : 1 

CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 

1 
MAESTRE 

Vincent 
250810130435 

ALBI 

CE  

HOMMES V4 : 1 
    



 

CO VILLEFRANCHE DE ROUERGUES 

Résultats 
Place Tireur Licence Club 

 

1 
DELACOUR 

Patrick 
160300040361 

ALES 

ESC  
 

 


